— BEVERAGES —

HOT SANDWICHES &
YELLOWSTONE KIDS

Barbecue Pulled Pork Sub Sandwich

Buffalo Chicken Sub Sandwich

Beef Philly Sub Sandwich

Chili Bowl 4.85 Cup
Vegetarian Chili Bowl 4.60 Cup

Barbecue Chicken Breast
Hot Dog 100% Beef
Gluten-free option request gluten-free bun
Macaroni & Cheese Plate
Uncrustable Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich

8.25
8.25
8.25
3.85
3.60

5.25
5.25

5.25
5.25

==l LODGE FAVORITES ===

BisonMeatloaf
Small Plate

Roasted Turkey with Stuffing
Small Plate

Trout Amandine

French Onion Chicken
Small Plate

13.25
8.95
13.25
8.95
13.25
13.25
8.95

&1 SALADS WRAPS & DESSERTS ==

Salads
Spinach Salad
Chef’s Salad
Fruit and Cheese Plate with Yogurt
Wraps
BLT Wrap
Chicken Pesto Wrap
Hummus Club Wrap
Desserts

New York Cheesecake
Chocolate or Carrot Cake
Brownie

Pudding

Sugar-Free Gelatin

7.50
7.50
7.15

6.25
6.95
6.15

4.50
3.25
1.95
2.10
1.50

— CASHIERS —

HOT SANDWICHES
& MORE

HOT SANDWICHES
& MORE

LODGE FAVORITES

SALADS WRAPS
& DESSERTS

SALADS WRAPS
& DESSERTS

YOU ARE HERE

— BEVERAGES —

HOT SANDWICHES &
YELLOWSTONE KIDS

Barbecue Pulled Pork Sub Sandwich 8.25
Buffalo Chicken Sub Sandwich 8.25
Beef Philly Sub Sandwich 8.25
Chili Bowl 4.85 Cup 3.85
Vegetarian Chili Bowl 4.60 Cup 3.60
Barbecue Chicken Breast 5.25
Hot Dog 100% Beef 5.25
Gluten-free option request gluten-free bun
Macaroni & Cheese Plate 5.25

Uncrustable Peanut Butter & Jelly Sandwich 5.25

Meat Lasagna 8.95
Small Plate 5.25
Vegetarian Lasagna 8.95
Small Plate 5.25
Pasta with Sauce 8.95
Small Plate 5.25
(Choice of Bolognese, Garden Marinara or Alfredo Sauce)
Pasta with Sauce 8.25
Small Plate 5.25

(Choice of Bolognese, Garden Marinara or Alfredo Sauce)
(Choice of Grilled Chicken, Italian Meatballs, or Gardein™ Chick’n*)

*Gardein™ Chick'n is a chicken substitute made of soy, wheat and
pea proteins

&1 SALADS WRAPS & DESSERTS ==

Salads
Spinach Salad 7.50
Chef’s Salad 7.50
Fruit and Cheese Plate with Yogurt 7.15
Wraps
BLT Wrap 6.25
Chicken Pesto Wrap 6.95
Hummus Club Wrap 6.15
Desserts
New York Cheesecake 4.50
Chocolate or Carrot Cake 3.25
Brownie 1.95
Pudding 2.10
Sugar-Free Gelatin 1.50



Soup du Jour

Macaroni and Cheese
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Rice

Vegetable du Jour

 — COLD SIDES —

Applesauce

Strawberry Applesauce

Assorted Chips

“Way Better Snacks”

Dried Organic Fruit - Apple or Mango
Fresh Fruit

Fruit Cup

Melon with Grapes

Pasta Salad

Potato Salad

Spinach Salad

Tossed Salad

Fat-Free Yogurt Cup with Granola

Bowl 3.95 Cup 2.75

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.15
1.15
1.35
1.75
2.50

.95
1.60
2.95
2.00
2.00
3.75
3.75
3.50

WELCOME TO

THE
OLD FAITHFUL LODGE
CAFETERIA

e HOT BEVERAGES ——
Rainforest Alliance Dark Roast Coffee 2.35
Hot Tea 2.00
Cappuccino 1.85
Hot Chocolate 1.85
Souvenir Hot Mug 22 oz. 5.00

With Beverage 6.00

Our Souvenir Mug and Souvenir Cup are a great way to help
the environment and a wonderful souvenir of your visit to
Yellowstone. Free refill at time of purchase.

=1 COLD BEVERAGES |=—=
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Diet Sprite
Root Beer and Powerade 2.25
Iced Tea and Lemonade 2.25
Souvenir Cup 2.50
with Beverage 4.00
Assorted Juices 40z. .80 100z. 1.75
Milk, 2% and Chocolate 1.80
All-Natural Vanilla Soy Milk 2.30
Bottled Spring Water 2.10
=\ ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES |=
Budweiser Light, Coors 3.55
Old Faithful Pale Golden Ale 4.35

Wine - Chardonnay, White Zinfandel
or Cabernet Sauvignon 3.60



